
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/24

A-Klasse 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2024 11:00 HG

12:00 RA
15:00 HE

1
2
3

VfB Kiefholz II
DIBVM
VfB Hermsdorf II

MSV Zossen
SG EBT V
SV Berliner Brauereien V

3:5
5:3
6:2

So. 14.01.2024 10:00 EK
11:00 WE

4
5

SG BC Lucka...enfelde II
BSV Werder

DIBVM
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV

0:8
5:3

Sa. 20.01.2024 12:05 v RA
13:00 TM
14:00 t WE
15:00 t HE

6
7
8
10

DIBVM
SV Berliner Brauereien V
BSV Werder
VfB Hermsdorf II

VfB Kiefholz II
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II
MSV Zossen
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV

7:1
5:3
3:5
5:3

Sa. 27.01.2024 11:00 HG
15:00 EK
15:00 HE

11
12
13

VfB Kiefholz II
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II
VfB Hermsdorf II

SV Berliner Brauereien V
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV
SG EBT V

5:3
6:2
6:2

So. 28.01.2024 10:00 TM
10:00 SA
11:00 t HG
11:00 WE

15
16
17
18

SV Berliner Brauereien V
SG EBT V
VfB Kiefholz II
BSV Werder

MSV Zossen
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV
VfB Hermsdorf II

6:2
2:6
6:2
3:5

So. 11.02.2024 11:00 t WE 9 BSV Werder SG EBT V 5:3
Sa. 17.02.2024 13:00 TM

15:00 HE
15:00 v FX

24
22
25

SV Berliner Brauereien V
VfB Hermsdorf II
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV

BSV Werder
VfB Kiefholz II
DIBVM

8:0
6:2
1:7

So. 18.02.2024 10:00 TM
10:00 EK

26
28

SV Berliner Brauereien V
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II

TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV
VfB Hermsdorf II

7:1
3:5

Di. 20.02.2024 19:30 v SA 27 SG EBT V MSV Zossen 7:1
Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00 t/v SA 23 SG EBT V VfB Kiefholz II 3:5
Mo.26.02.2024 19:30 v DB 14 MSV Zossen DIBVM 1:7
Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00 HE

15:00 t/v FX
15:00 EK
19:00 v SA

19
20
29
31

VfB Hermsdorf II
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II
SG EBT V

DIBVM
MSV Zossen
VfB Kiefholz II
SV Berliner Brauereien V

5:3
5:3
7:1
2:6

So. 03.03.2024 11:00 WE 32 BSV Werder DIBVM 4:4
Sa. 09.03.2024 15:00 HE 30 VfB Hermsdorf II MSV Zossen 7:1
So. 10.03.2024 14:00 WE 21 BSV Werder SG BC Lucka...enfelde II 4:4
Sa. 16.03.2024 11:05 v HG

12:00 t SA
12:00 RA
18:30 DB

34
33
35
36

VfB Kiefholz II
SG EBT V
DIBVM
MSV Zossen

BSV Werder
TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV
SV Berliner Brauereien V
SG BC Lucka...enfelde II

2:6
6:2
6:2
3:5

Hallenverzeichnis

DB DB
Jägerstraße 13, 15806 Zossen

EK EK
Erich-Klausner-Str. 121a, 15827 Blankenfelde

FX FX
Felixstr. 26, 12099 Berlin - Tempelhof

HE HE
Heidenheimer Straße 53/55, 13467 Berlin - Hermsdorf

HG HG
Hänselstraße 14, 12437 Berlin - Treptow

RA RA
Rathenower Str. 18, 10559 Berlin - Moabit

SA SA
Samariterstr. 19-20, 10249 Berlin - Friedrichshain

TM TM
Templiner Str. 3, 10119 Berlin - Prenzlauer Berg

WE WE
Kesselgrundstr. 62, 14542 Werder
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